
CLASS SCHEDULE, V SEMESTER, ACADEMIC YEAR 2025/2026, MEDICINE IN ENGLISH 
    MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT 
8 
  
  

am     Time: 8:00-8:45 
Epidemiology, practical 

classes, Group 1* 
Location: Institute for 

 Public Health  

 
  

 

:15     
   

:30     
   

:45     Time: 8:45-9.30 
Epidemiology, practical 

classes, Group 2* 
Location: Institute for 

 Public Health 

   

9 
  
  

am  
 

Time: 9-11 
Pathophysiology 
Theoretical classes 
Location: Plava sala 

  
 

Time: 9:00-10:30 
Pharmacology with 

Toxicology 
Practical classes 

Location: Stari Dekanat 
 (group 3)  

 

:15   
  

:30   
   

:45   
   

10 am   
 

Time: 10:00-11:30 
Pharmacology with 

Toxicology 
Practical classes 

Location: Stari Dekanat 
(group 1) 

 

:15   
  

:30   
 

Time: 9:00-10:30 
Pharmacology with 

Toxicology 
Practical classes 

Location: Stari Dekanat 
 (group 4)  

 

:45   
  

11 am 
 

  
  

:15 
 

  
  

:30 
 

  
 

Time: 10:00-11:30 
Pharmacology with 

Toxicology 
Practical classes 

Location: Stari Dekanat 
(group 2) 

 

:45 
 

  
  

12 pm 
 

     Time:  
Anatomical Pathology 

Theoretical classes 
Location: AMF MF 
(Dates: 18 October,  

1 November,  
8 November,  
15 November,  
29 November,  
06 December,  
13 December,  
27 December 

:15 
 

     
:30  

Time: 12.30-14.45 
Pathophysiology 
Practical classes,  

Group 1 
Location: Practicum for 

Pathophysiology 

 
Time: 12.30-14 

Medical English 
Theoretical classes 
Location: Plava sala 

   
Time: 12.30-14 

Science in Medicine 
Theoretical + practical  
Location: Plava sala  

:45 
 

1 pm Time: 13-14.30 
Epidemiology 

Theoretical classes 
Location: Institute for 

 Public Health 

 
Time: 13.00-15.15 
Pathophysiology 
Practical classes,  

Group 3 
Location: Practicum for 

Pathophysiology 

:15 
:30 
:45 

2 pm  
Time: 14-16.15 

Pharmacology with 
Toxicology 

Theoretical classes 
Location: Plava sala 

Time:  
Anatomical Pathology 

Theoretical classes 
Location:  

(Dates: 17 October, 
31 October, 7 November,  

14 November, 28 November, 
5 December, 12 December, 

26 December) 

:15 
:30 
:45   Time: 14.45-17.00 

Pathophysiology 
Practical classes,  

Group 2 
Location: Practicum for 

Pathophysiology 

3 pm 
:15   

Time: 15.15-17.30 
Pathophysiology 
Practical classes,  

Group 4 
Location: Practicum for 

Pathophysiology 

:30 
 

:45 
 

4 
  
  

pm     
:15   

 
  

:30 
  

  
:45   

 
  

5 pm   
  

  
:15    

 
  

:30 
 

 
 

  
:45 

 
 

  
  

Locations Groups *Epidemiology groups 
(Group 1 and Group 2) 

  

  
Plava sala Group 1 

   
  

Practicum for Pathophysiology,1st floor Group 2 
   

  
Stari Dekanat, 2nd floor Group 3 

   
  

Institute for Public Health Group 4 
   

  
Clinical Centre 

    

 


