				STER, ACADEM			
		MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT
8	am			Time: 8:00-8:45			
	:15			Epidemiology, practical			
	:30			classes, Group 1*			
				Location: Institute for Public Health			
	:45			Time: 8:45-9.30			
9	am			Epidemiology, practical		Time: 9:00-10:30	
9	:15			classes. Group 2*		Pharmacology with	
		Time: 9-11		Location: Institute for		Toxicology	
		Pathophysiology		Public Health		Practical classes	
	:30	Theoretical classes				Location: Stari Dekanat	
	:45	Location: Plava sala				(group 3)	
10	am				Time: 10:00-11:30		
	:15				Pharmacology with	TI 0.00 10.00	
	:30				Toxicology Practical classes	Time: 9:00-10:30	
4.4	am				Location: Stari Dekanat	Pharmacology with	
11	:15				(group 1)	Toxicology Practical classes	
	:30				Time: 10:00-11:30	Location: Stari Dekanat	
	:45				Pharmacology with	(group 4)	
12	pm				Toxicology	(0)	Time:
-	:15				Practical classes		Anatomical Pathology
	:30				Location: Stari Dekanat		Theoretical classes
	:45	Time: 12.30-14.45	Time: 12.30-14		(group 2)	Time: 12.30-14	Location: AMF MF
1	pm :15	Pathophysiology	Medical English	Time: 13-14.30	T	Science in Medicine	(Dates: 18 October,
	:30	Practical classes,	Theoretical classes	Epidemiology	Time: 13.00-15.15	Theoretical + practical	1 November.
	:45	Group 1	Location: Plava sala	Theoretical classes Location: Institute for	Pathophysiology Practical classes.	Location: Plava sala	8 November,
2	pm :15	Location: Practicum for Pathophysiology		Public Health	Group 3		15 November.
	:30	i athophysiology	Time: 14-16.15	T dono i rodiar	Location: Practicum for	TD*	29 November,
	:45	Time: 14.45-17.00	Pharmacology with		Pathophysiology	Time:	06 December,
3	pm :15	Pathophysiology	Toxicology Theoretical classes		. ,	Anatomical Pathology	13 December.
	:30	Practical classes,	Location: Plava sala		Time: 15.15-17.30	Theoretical classes	27 December
	:45	Group 2	250ddon. i lava bala		Pathophysiology	Location:	2 / December
4	pm	Location: Practicum for Pathophysiology			Practical classes,	(Dates: 17 October,	
	:15	rautoprtysiology			Group 4	31 October, 7 November,	
	:30				Location: Practicum for	14 November, 28 November,	
_	:45 pm				Pathophysiology	5 December, 12 December,	
5	:15					26 December)	
	:30					20 December)	
	:45						
		Loca	ations	Groups	*Epidemiology groups		

Plava sala
Practicum for Pathophysiology,1st floor
Stari Dekanat, 2nd floor
Institute for Public Health

Clinical Centre

Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4 *Epidemiology groups (Group 1 and Group 2)